Teachers Prepared by Academic Major - Title Il Report

Academic Major

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2021-22

2022-23*

Teacher Education - Special
Education

17

20

Teacher Education -
Elementary Education

26

22

15

Teacher Education - Junior
High/Intermediate/Middle
School

Teacher Education -
English/Language Arts

Teacher Education -
Mathematics

Teacher Education -
Reading

Teacher Education - Social
Studies

Teacher Education - History

English Language/Literature

History

0
0
2
0

0
3
0
0

1

Other - Elementary
Education (M.Ed.)

1

2

0

*Restated based on final numbers submitted for the Title Il Report which had a later submission

timeframe in 2020-21 because the submission platform changed.
# Estimated as the Title Il report is not yet finalized.




