Academic Major	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020- 21*	2021-22	2022-23#
Teacher Education – Special Education	17	20	8	7	6	8
Teacher Education - Elementary Education	26	22	23	19	9	15
Teacher Education - Junior High/Intermediate/Middle School	2	6	3	-		
Teacher Education - English/Language Arts	2	2	1	3	3	1
Teacher Education - Mathematics	0	1	1	1	1	1
Teacher Education - Reading	0	0	3	0		
Teacher Education - Social Studies	0	0	1	0	0	1
Teacher Education - History	0	3	1	0	0	1
English Language/Literature	2	0	1	-		
History	0	0	1	-		
Other – Elementary Education (M.Ed.)	1	2	0	-		

Teachers Prepared by Academic Major – Title II Report

*Restated based on final numbers submitted for the Title II Report which had a later submission timeframe in 2020-21 because the submission platform changed.

Estimated as the Title II report is not yet finalized.